NJU72060
 - 1 - Ver.0.8
BIAS TSD
-IN
+IN
V+
OUTA

(1): The PAD in the center part on the back is connected with the internal GND, therefore it connects to GND.
■MARK INFORMATION
■ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
PACKAGE
OUTLINE
RoHS
HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH
MARKING
WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ(pcs)
NJU72060R VSP8 YES YES Sn2Bi 72060 21 2,000
NJU72060GM1 HSOP8-M1 YES YES Pure Sn 72060 81 3,000
NJU72060KV1 ESON8-V1 YES YES SnAnCu 72060 4.6 3,000
NJU72060 GM1 (TE1)
Part Number Package Taping Form
NJU72060
 - 3 - Ver.0.8